178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2339 • 09/22/25 • Page 1 of 13
Grüv® 2.5” ActiveCLEAN™
Recessed Linear with Vyv Antimicrobial Light
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
ActiveCLEAN’sTM high-intensity, antimicrobial wavelengths of 405 nanometers
protect your business with the most beautiful, comfortable, non-glare illumination.

Recessed Linear with Vyv Antimicrobial Light
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
 Ordering Information
1 Model 2 Optics 3 Wattage (per foot)
GRUV2.5-FLG-VYV  exposed flange PL  performance lens ________  (ex. 16 - 16W/ft, avaiable in 3W-16W/ft,
3W/ft & 4W/ft require 4’ min. lenght)GRUV2.5-FLG-GRID-VYV  exposed flange grid mount
GRUV2.5-GB-VYV  gyp board trimless mud-in
GRUV2.5-GRID-VYV  grid mount
GRUV2.5-IS-VYV  independently suspended, millwork
GRUV2.5-J/GB-VYV  j-mold/gyp board trimless
GRUV2.5-J/GRID-VYV  j-mold/grid
GRUV2.5-J/IS-VYV  j-mold/independently suspended
4 Color Temp 5 Finish 6 Voltage 7 Length
Dual Mode AW  ActiveCLEAN™ white 120/277 _________________
DM30  3000K-85CRI, dual mode (2 circuit) white
antimicrobial+light & violet enhanced antimicrobial